Jeroen VAN DER KLEI)
hamok
Omloop : O-H_long

LoOoNoULRWNE

Afstand : 7230m
Tijd : 1:05:15 (9'01"/km)
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4 days of Limburg - Day 2
Galgenberg 13.8.2023

5'55"/km
7'47"/km
7'48"/km
9'26"/km
8'16"/km
7'33"/km
9'29"/km
7'15"/km
9'25"/km
16'59"/km
8'34"/km
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8'35"/km
7'00"/km
7'54"/km
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8'20"/km
5'48"/km

Omega

9/44

0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Geert SIMKENS
2. Jorn KENNIS
3. Thibaut ROBINSON
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0:46:37
0:51:54
0:52:00
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